

ODSL-1

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/250/2011

SANJAY JHUNJHUNWALA
Versus
MILAP CHORARIA & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 11th August, 2021.

The Court: This matter has been listed today pursuant to a direction of the Supreme Court dated 29th July, 2021. No one appears for the petitioner.

List this matter day after tomorrow (i.e. 13th August, 2021).

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

mg