

OD-1

CS/250/2011
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Via Video Conference)

SANJAY JHUNJHUNWALA

Versus

MILAP CHORARIA & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 30th September, 2021.

Appearance:-

Mr.Milap Choraria appears in person.

The Court : None appears on behalf of the plaintiff.

The defendant is represented.

Let this matter appear on 7 October 2021 under the heading 'To Be Mentioned'.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

D.Ghosh