

OD-1

CS/250/2011
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE
(Via Video Conference)

SANJAYJHUNJHUNWALA

Versus

MILAP CHORARIA & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 7th October, 2021.

Appearance:-

Ms.Manju Agarwal, Adv.

Mr.Bajrang Manot, Adv.

Mr.Milap Choraria appears in person

The Court : Heard the parties.

Both the plaintiff and the defendants are directed to take expeditious steps for complying with all required formalities in the suit.

The Department is also directed to act accordingly.

List this matter in the monthly list of December, 2021 under the heading 'For Hearing'.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

D.Ghosh