

OD-23

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/250/2011
IA NO: GA/4/2022, GA/6/2022

SANJAYJHUNJHUNWALA
VS
MILAP CHORARIA & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 22nd November, 2022.

Appearance:
Mrs. Manju Agarwal, Adv.
Ms. Sarabhi Baid, Adv.
...for the plaintiff

Mr. Dipendra Nath Chunder, Adv.
Ms. S. Ghosh, Adv.
...for the defendant no. 2

The Court:- The defendant no. 1 is unrepresented.

Let this matter appear on 5 December, 2022.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)