

OD-25

CS/250/2011
IA NO: GA/4/2022
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

SANJAYJHUNJHUNWALA
VS
MILAP CHORARIA & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR
Date : 20th January, 2023.

The Court:- The matter is appearing inadvertently. Let this matter appear on the returnable date i.e. 20 February, 2023.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

SK.