

OD-37

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/250/2011
IA NO: GA/4/2022

SANJAYJHUNJHUNWALA
VS
MILAP CHORARIA & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR

Date : 23rd February, 2023

Appearance:
Mr. Dependra Nath Chunder, Adv.
Ms. S. Ghosh Panda, Adv.

Mr. M. Chararia, Adv.

The Court :- The suit and connected application stands released on my personal ground.

The parties are directed to take steps for assignment of the suit and the connected application.

(RAVI KRISHAN KAPUR, J.)

S.Bag